
City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Northridge Recreation Center
18300 Lemarsh Street Northridge, CA 91324
rap.northridgerc@lacity.org; 818-349-7341
https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/northridge

Winter Basketball 2024

GPLA Juniors
Team Name Picture Day 2/3 Coach

Mercury @ 9:50 AM Steven Weinstock

Mystics @ 9:00 AM Tom Sotello

Huskies @ 9:45 AM Ollie Brown

Fever @ 9:40 AM Cornelio Jimenez

Home team is listed on the right & wears light color

Saturday, January 6, 2024 Saturday, February 3, 2024

5:30 PM Mystics vs. Mercury 5:30 PM Huskies vs. Mercury

6:30 PM Huskies vs. Fever 6:30 PM Mystics vs. Fever

Saturday, January 13, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024

5:30 PM Fever vs. Mystics 5:30 PM Mystics vs. Mercury

6:30 PM Mercury vs. Huskies 6:30 PM Huskies vs. Fever

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024

5:30 PM Fever vs. Mercury 5:30 PM Fever vs. Mercury

6:30 PM Mystics vs. Huskies 6:30 PM Mystics vs. Huskies

Saturday, January 27, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

5:30 PM Fever vs. Huskies 5:30 PM Fever vs. Mystics

6:30 PM Mercury vs. Mystics 6:30 PM Mercury vs. Huskies

https://www.laparks.org/reccenter/northridge


Northridge Recreation Center
Winter BASKETBALL - PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

GPLA Juniors DIVISION

Dates, times, and gym location subject to change

NRC Sat Aug 26, 2023

#1 Seed NRC

Mon Feb 26, 2024

7:30 PM @ NRC

#4 Seed

Sat Mar 2, 2024 CHAMPIONS
4:00 PM @ NRC

#3 Seed

Tue Feb 27, 2024

7:30 PM @ NRC

#2 Seed

Online Spring Sports Registration Begins February 5th; Walk-in begins February 20 

Spring Sports include GPLA Volleyball, Soccer, and Baseball/Softball


